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60 Liegend 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Senioren 1 

  1. Pezzei Florian         WSV                  98.3 101.9 102.7 103.2 102.2  96.3  604.6 

  2. Schörg Robert          HSV Wien             97.7  94.9 100.7  98.8  97.9  99.4  589.4 

  3. Rosner Reinhard        HSV Wien             96.4  97.5  98.6  95.6 100.9  95.3  584.3 

  4. Prem Koloman           WSV                  92.4  95.2  96.8  92.9  95.2  94.7  567.2 

Senioren 2 

  1. Köhbach Johann         SSVX                 99.4  98.0  97.9 100.9  98.9  99.7  594.8 

  2. Berndl Leopold         HSV Wien            100.8 100.0  99.7 102.5  99.8  86.9  589.7 

  3. Liptak Jaroslav        WSV                  96.3 102.3  95.8  96.7  99.7  96.4  587.2 

  4. Lesmeister Eduard      HSV Wien             99.2  93.6  94.7  96.4 100.0  98.4  582.3 

  5. Pfeifer Franz          SSVX                 99.5  91.1  96.1  96.2  93.3  94.8  571.0 

  6. Schmid Franz           SSVX                 94.6  87.3  96.6  89.4  96.5  97.5  561.9 

  7. Schatz Rudolf          HSV Wien             94.6  97.9  95.7 100.5  96.9  75.7  561.3 

  8. Hayder Karl            WSV                  83.6  92.8  96.5  93.0  96.1  93.9  555.9 

Jungschützen m/w 

  1. Yermakova Tetiana      WSV                  97.3 102.2 100.2  98.7  95.5  98.4  592.3 

  2. Pock Ana               HSV Wien             98.6  95.7  97.5  94.3  97.6  96.0  579.7 

  3. Rosner Timo            HSV Wien             90.4  87.7  97.6  91.6  95.9  89.4  552.6 

Allgemeine Klasse 

  1. Heidegger Daniel       WSV                 101.3  98.4  99.5 101.3 101.7  99.2  601.4 

  2. Schauberger Rebecca    HSV Wien             98.4 100.3  97.9  96.7  98.9 102.1  594.3 

  3. Scheider Andreas       HSV Wien             92.4  97.8  93.6 102.7  93.6  96.5  576.6 

  4. Müllner Markus         WSV                  97.7  95.0  94.4  96.0  96.3  94.6  574.0 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Gemischt 

  1. WSV                               1793.2 

       Heidegger Daniel         601.4 

       Pezzei Florian           604.6 

       Liptak Jaroslav          587.2 

 

  2. HSV-WIEN 1                        1773.4 

       Schauberger Rebecca      594.3 

       Berndl Leopold           589.7 

       Schörg Robert            589.4 

 

  3. HSV-WIEN 2                        1743.2 

       Rosner Reinhard          584.3 

       Lesmeister Eduard        582.3 

       Scheider Andreas         576.6 

 

  4. SSVX                              1727.7 

       Köhbach Johann           594.8 

       Pfeifer Franz            571.0 

       Schmid Franz             561.9 

 
 
 
 
 

 



2x30 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Senioren 

  1. Liptak Jaroslav        WSV                     -   284   250    534 

 

Sitzend Aufgelegt 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Senioren 3 

  1. Schöfmann Leopold      HSV Wien               95    94    94    96     -     -    379 

  2. Popek Stanislaw        AUA                    91    93    92    92     -     -    368 

  3. Zemanek Hans           AUA                    96    88    52     -     -     -    236 

 

Stehend Aufgelegt 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Offene Klasse 

  1. Rosner Reinhard        HSV Wien               90    92    96    96     -     -    374 

  2. Laa Isabella           HSV Wien               83    88    81    87     -     -    339 

  3. Scheider Andreas       HSV Wien               80    67    75    80     -     -    302 

Senioren 2 

  1. Neudecker Silvia       SSV 13                 96    98    95    96     -     -    385 

  2. Lendl Karl             HSV Wien               92    92    90    93     -     -    367 

  3. Polletin Kurt          HSV Wien               76    81    76    77     -     -    310 

 

100 m 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Offene Klasse 

  1. Liptak Jaroslav        WSV                    79    86    83    85     -     -    333 

  2. Pezzei Florian         WSV                    88    76    84    84     -     -    332 

  3. Müllner Markus         WSV                    88    81    83    77     -     -    329 

 


